PALETES

Paletes de Fibra

1200x1000
Bl Ref. do produto
Bl Dimensao
Peso
@&  Capacidade Estatica
B} Capacidade Dinamica

m Dimensodes disponiveis:
X944 Comprimento x Altura x Largura (mm)

CAIXAS

WNF10
1200x1000x135 mm
14,5Kg
2700 Kg

900 Kg

CONTENTORES
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